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OEM Reference

AUDI 8E0501611
AUDI 8E0501611J
SKODA 8E0501611
SKODA 8E0501611J
VW 8E0501611
VW 8E0501611J

AUTOKIT

BENDIX

OSSCA

OSSCA

1JS GROUP
MEYLE

MEYLE

JP GROUP

sbs

3RG

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
A.B.S.

KLAXCAR FRANCE
PROFIT
AUTOMEGA
SWAG

MAXGEAR
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
MAGNETI MARELLI
STELLOX

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
VEMA
EUROBRAKE
RUVILLE

KAMOKA

AL-KO

Schaeffler FAG

NK

KAGER

TRISCAN

GSP

GSP

DELPHI

DELPHI

Image not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

01964
050416B
05593
05593
101276
1007520001
1007520001
1151401800
1401764718
15718
19386
19386
200361
22126z
25013489
3050106118E0J
32919386
330411
3489SETMS
361111182948
4030048SX
4100015
515444
5401764718
5444
5500071
620006
713610500
764718
830118
853029218
9400003
9400003
BK1218
BK1218
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